Resultat torsdag 16/6
Klass1 0-14,4
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Peter Milefors
Staffan Heidenberg
Anette Tjarnvall
Jonnie Rangse
Helen Rasmusen
Wan Wallberg
Hans Ahlstrand
Michaela Gertz
Mats Larsson

. Thomas Thrane
.Jimmy Nygren

. Peter Lindholm

. Bengt Rilegard

. Lena Gdransson
. Jirgen Saville

. Christer Ostlund
. PG JOnsson

. Lena Kockum

. Markus Lindfors
20.

Mattias Pirmann

Finalreserver:

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Hans Olofsson
Susanne Thorell
Jan Gutestam
Marie Ahlstrand
Leif Berndt
Kenneth Oscarsson
Jan Eriksson

Peter Lideras

Klass 2 14,5-36,0
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Ola Bergstrom
James Li

Birgitta Gure
Joachim Ekdahl
Bjorn Lindgren
Kari Tatti

Tomas Blomqyvist
Eva Strand
Christer Sallstedt

. Marlene Gustawson
. Anders Falkenstrand
. Bjorn Stahl

. Marie Vigede

. Oscar Svedberg

. Dick Hellstrémer

. Raoul Hoffmann
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24
21
20
17
16

43
37
37
36
35
34
34
32
31
29
29
29
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25



17. Asa Forseke
18. Lena Andersson

19. Carina Hellstromer

20. Ake Persson
Finalreserver:

21. Peter Olmert
22. Ulf Lihammar
23. Richard Waring
24. Tina Gustafsson
25. Robert Ricciuti

Narmast flagg:
Mats Larsson

Lena Goransson

Resultat fredag 17/6
Klass1 0-15,5
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Daniel Hjelmtorp
Johan Hornhammar
Stefan Andorff
Mats Astrom

Daniel Marcko
Mats Olsson

Curt Gustafsson
Mikael S Eriksson
Lennart Markusson

. Jan Olof Mark
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Hakan Sjodin
Maria Thun

UIf Wallestam
Christer Holmberg
Kent Lundgren
Claes Hagard
Peter Lundgren
Janne Andersson
Britt Marie Backe
Lena Wolke

Finalreserver:

21
22
23
24

. Thomas Stureson
. Eva Hansch

. George Reispass
. Lina Eriksson

Klass 2 16,1 -36
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Kenneth Klingborg
Sanna Swenson

Jan Friedman
Susanna Berva
Madeleine Uvhagen
Lars Stenberg

25
25
24
24

23
22
21
20
18
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36
35
35
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32
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30
30
30
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29
29
29

28
28
28
26

38
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38
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7. Goran Eckestrom
8. Sandra Nordin
9. Anders Hjelmtorp

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Viveka Tagenius
Mats Willman
Adde Granberg
Helena Nimeby
Anette Backlund
Sven Magnusson
Mike de Lisle
Eva Runnas Malmstedt
Annki Brattsell
Kjell Carlsson
Heléne Nilsson

Finalreserver:

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Kicki Norberg

Marie Tjeder

Ludwig Arnoldsson
Peter Grauers

Roy Nordin

Filippa v Mecklenburg
Anders Thun

Narmast flagg:
Mats Olsson
Annki Brattsell
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